Vendor's City & State:				Begley Clean Inc. d/b/a M Grounds a Winter G	Millennium nd Waters	P&L Lawn Maintenance Inc. Orlando, FL	
Description	Unit	Cycles or Amounts Per Year	Item	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MAP #1 ORLANDO POLICE DEPARTMENT HEADQUARTERS -1250 W. SOUTH	STREET						
Mowing - Including litter removal and String Trimming	Cycles	52	1	\$400.00	\$20,800.00	\$200.00	\$10,400.00
Landscape Maintenance and Edging	Cycles	52	2	\$10.00	\$520.00	\$200.00	\$10,400.00
Trash & Debris Removal, (Monday, Wednesday Friday)	Cycles	156	3	\$25.00	\$3,900.00	\$25.00	\$3,900.00
Remove Leaves and Debris from rear of Building and Parking Lot.	Cycles	156	4	\$25.00	\$3,900.00	\$25.00	\$3,900.00
MAP #2 GUN RANGE 100 GEORGE DE SALVIA WAY							
Mowing - Including litter removal and String Trimming	52	5	\$240.00	\$12,480.00	\$200.00	\$10,400.00	
Landscape Maintenance and Edging	Cycles	52	6	\$10.00	\$520.00	\$100.00	\$5,200.00
Trash & Debris Removal, (Monday, Wednesday Friday)	Cycles	156	7	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00
Remove Leaves and Debris from rear of Building and Parking Lot.	Cycles	156	8	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00
MAP #3 HORSE BARN, 160 GEORGE DE SALVIA WAY							
Mowing - Including litter removal and String Trimming	Cycles	52	9	\$160.00	\$8,320.00	\$100.00	\$5,200.00
Landscape Maintenance and Edging	Cycles	52	10	\$10.00	\$520.00	\$100.00	\$5,200.00
Trash & Debris Removal, (Monday, Wednesday Friday)	Cycles	156	11	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00
Remove Leaves and Debris from rear of Building and Parking Lot.	Cycles	156	12	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00
Bahia Grass Seeding (March and September)	Cycles	1	13	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
MAP #4 OPD EVIDENCE WAREHOUSE, 185 GEORGE DE SALVIA WAY							
Mowing - Including litter removal and String Trimming	Cycles	52	14	\$190.00	\$9,880.00	\$100.00	\$5,200.00
Landscape Maintenance and Edging	Cycles	52	15	\$10.00	\$520.00	\$75.00	\$3,900.00
Trash & Debris Removal, (Monday, Wednesday Friday)	Cycles	156	16	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$10.00	\$1,560.00
Remove Leaves and Debris from rear of Building and Parking Lot.	Cycles	156	17	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$10.00	\$1,560.00
MAP #5 - OPD TRAINING FACILITY, 595 N. PRIMROSE DRIVE							
Mowing - Including litter removal and String Trimming	Cycles	52	18	\$570.00	\$29,640.00	\$100.00	\$5,200.00
Landscape Maintenance and Edging	Cycles	52	19	\$10.00	\$520.00	\$75.00	\$3,900.00
Trash & Debris Removal, (Monday, Wednesday Friday)	Cycles	156	20	\$25.00	\$3,900.00	\$20.00	\$3,120.00
Remove Leaves and Debris from rear of Building and Parking Lot.	Cycles	156	21	\$25.00	\$3,900.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00
MAP #6 - SILVERSTAR- SUBSTATION, 4801 SILVER STAR ROAD							

	Begley Clean Inc. d/b/a M Grounds a	Millennium nd Waters	P&L Lawn M	2.			
Vendor's City & State:				Winter G	arden, FL	Orland	o, FL
Description	Unit	Cycles or Amounts Per Year	Item	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mowing - Including litter removal and String Trimming	Cycles	52	22	\$65.00	\$3,380.00	\$100.00	\$5,200.00
Landscape Maintenance and Edging	Cycles	52	23	\$5.00	\$260.00	\$75.00	\$3,900.00
Trash & Debris Removal, (Monday, Wednesday Friday)	Cycles	156	24	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$20.00	\$3,120.00
Remove Leaves and Debris from rear of Building and Parking Lot.	Cycles	156	25	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$10.00	\$1,560.00
MAP #7 - OPD WEST OFFICE, 6440 RALEIGH STREET							
Mowing - Including litter removal and String Trimming	52	26	\$65.00	\$3,380.00	\$100.00	\$5,200.00	
Landscape Maintenance and Edging	52	27	\$5.00	\$260.00	\$100.00	\$5,200.00	
Trash & Debris Removal, (Monday, Wednesday Friday)	Cycles	156	28	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$20.00	\$3,120.00
Remove Leaves and Debris from rear of Building and Parking Lot.	Cycles	156	29	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$20.00	\$3,120.00
MAP #8 - OPD OFFICE BUILDING, 1214 E. SOUTH STREET							
Mowing - Including litter removal and String Trimming	Cycles	52	30	\$65.00	\$3,380.00	\$75.00	\$3,900.00
Landscape Maintenance and Edging	Cycles	52	31	\$5.00	\$260.00	\$50.00	\$2,600.00
Trash & Debris Removal, (Monday, Wednesday Friday)	Cycles	156	32	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00
Remove Leaves and Debris from rear of Building and Parking Lot.	Cycles	156	33	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$25.00	\$3,900.00
MAP #9 - TOWER #1 AREA, 5100 L.B, McLeod Road							
Mowing - Including litter removal and String Trimming	Cycles	104	34	\$14.00	\$1,456.00	\$200.00	\$20,800.00
Landscape Maintenance and Edging	Cycles	104	35	\$1.00	\$104.00	\$100.00	\$10,400.00
Trash & Debris Removal, (Monday, Wednesday Friday)	Cycles	104	36	\$15.00	\$1,560.00	\$15.00	\$1,560.00
Remove Leaves and Debris from rear of Building and Parking Lot.	Cycles	104	37	\$15.00	\$1,560.00	\$15.00	\$1,560.00
TOWER #2 AREA - 5959 TOWER #1 AREA, 5959 PERSHING AVE							
Mowing - Including litter removal and String Trimming	Cycles	104	38	\$14.00	\$1,456.00	\$100.00	\$10,400.00
Landscape Maintenance and Edging	Cycles	104	39	\$1.00	\$104.00	\$100.00	\$10,400.00
Trash & Debris Removal, (Monday, Wednesday Friday)	Cycles	104	40	\$15.00	\$1,560.00	\$15.00	\$1,560.00
Remove Leaves and Debris from rear of Building and Parking Lot.	Cycles	104	41	\$15.00	\$1,560.00	\$15.00	\$1,560.00
HOURLY RATE TO PERFORM REPAIRS OR GENERAL SERVICES FOR IRRIGATION SYSTEMS Straight Time Hourly Rate Monday through Friday 7:00 am to 5:00 pm							

Vendor's City & State:				Begley Cleani Inc. d/b/a M Grounds an Winter Ga	Aillennium nd Waters	P&L Lawn Maintenance Inc. Orlando, FL	
Description	Unit	Cycles or Amounts Per Year	Item	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Foreman	Per Hour	50	42	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
Helper	Per Hour	50	43	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
HOURLY RATE TO PERFORM REPAIRS OR GENERAL SERVICES FOR IRRIGATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	EMS						
Foreman	Per Hour	50	44	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
Helper	Per Hour	50	45	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
HOURLY RATE TO PERFORM REPAIRS OR GENERAL SERVICES FOR IRRIGATION SUNDAY AND HOURLY RATE *****Holidays are based off city observed holidays ******	ATION SYST	EMS					
Foreman	Per Hour	50	46	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
Helper	Per Hour	50	47	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
IRRIGATION MATERIALS SUPPLIED BY THE CONTRACTOR							
When requested by the City shall be at Contractor's actual cost plus Percent. Evidence of actual costs may be rquired through submittal of actual invoices. The unit price in the next column is 100% plus the mark-up. For example, if mark-up is 10%, the unit price would be $100\% + 10\%$, the unit price would be $100\% + 1-\%$ and the last column would be $$1,000.00$ X $1105 = $1,100.00$.	Each	1	48	37%		20%	
ADDITIONAL WORK ITEMS							
Herbicide Spraying, Hourly Rate	Hour	25	47	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00
Pesticide Application, Hourly Rate	Hour	25	48	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00
Fungicide Application, Hourly Rate	Hour	25	49	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00
Fire Ant Application, Hourly Rate	Hour	25	50	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00
Palm Tree Maintenance, Per Tree	Tree	1	51	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$25.00

	Begley Clean Inc. d/b/a M Grounds an	Iillennium	P&L Lawn Maintenan Inc.				
Vendor's City & State:			Winter Ga	rden, FL	Orlando, FL		
Description	Unit	Cycles or Amounts Per Year	Item	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Pressure Wash Walks, furnishings, walls, etc.	Per 1 000						
Herbicide Application for Broadleaf Weeds (3-Way)	Per 1,000 sq. ft	50	53	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
Herbicide Application for Grassy Weeds (M.S.M.A.)	Per 1,000 sq. ft	50	54	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
Herbicide Application for Grassy Weeds (Basagran)	Per 1,000 sq. ft	50	55	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
Herbicide Application of Ronstar (Pre-Emergent)	Per 1,000 sq. ft	50	56	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
Litter Removal (Labor Cost per Hour)	Hour	25	57	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$750.00
HOURLY RATE TO PERFORM REPAIRS OR GENERAL SERVICES FOR IRRIGA Straight Time Hourly Rate Monday through Friday 7:00 am to 5:00 pm	ATION SYST	EMS					
Foreman	Per Hour	100	58	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
Helper	Per Hour	100	59	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
HOURLY RATE TO PERFORM REPAIRS OR GENERAL SERVICES FOR IRRIGATION OVER THE HOURLY RATE	ATION SYST	EMS					
Foreman	Per Hour	100	60	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
Helper	Per Hour	100	61	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
HOURLY RATE TO PERFORM REPAIRS OR GENERAL SERVICES FOR IRRIGATION Sunday and Holiday Hourly Rate *** Holidays are based off city observed holidays *****	ATION SYST	EMS					

				Begley Clean Inc. d/b/a M Grounds a	Millennium nd Waters	P&L Lawn Maintenance Inc.	
Vendor's City & State:				Winter G	arden, FL	Orlan	do, FL
Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total			
Foreman	Per Hour	100	62	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
Helper	Per Hour	100	63	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
Calculated Total:					\$249,430.00		\$237,666.00
Terms					-		-
	IBE/VBE Cer	tification Ca	lculation				
Visa E-Payable					No		No
Is your company willing to serve as a secondary supplier in the event your company is							
not selected for a primary award?					Yes		No
Contract and Acceptance:Form:					Yes		Yes
Addendum No. One (1) Acknowledged:					Yes		Yes
Bidder's Questionnaire					Yes		Yes
Certification Regarding Prohibition Against Contracting with Scruitizing Companies					Yes		Yes
References					Yes		Yes
MBE/VBE Certification:				N.	/A	N.	/A
Expiration Date:					-		-
Conflict of Interest Disclosure Form:					Yes		Yes
Attachment "A" - Equipment Listing:					Yes		Yes
Attachment "B" -Contractor' Personnel Listing:					Yes		Yes
Attachment "C" -Site Investigation Affidavit:					Yes		Yes
Bidder's Certification:					Yes		Yes
Certificate of Insurance (Required)					Yes		Yes
Original and Copies				1 Origina Electron	l/1 Copy/ nic Copy		l/1 Copy/ nic Copy

Seasonal Ei	ffects, LLC	Management	s Landscape Services, LLc	Crew Lab Land	oor/ MMG scape		scape, LLC		「Landscape es, Inc.	Duval La Mainte	_
Maitla	nd, FL	Orlan	do, FL	Sanfor	rd, FL	Orland	do, FL	Apop	ka, FL	Orland	lo, FL
Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Unit Price Total		Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
10.10.00	+14 100 00	****	.	4000.00		*****	.	* • • • • • • •	***		* 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\$240.00	\$12,480.00	·			\$15,600.00	\$175.00	\$9,100.00		\$25,740.00		\$10,088.00
\$125.00	\$6,500.00	\$207.00	\$10,764.00		\$2,600.00	\$225.00	\$11,700.00	\$45.00	\$2,340.00	·	\$17,420.00
\$60.00	\$9,360.00		\$7,020.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00	\$25.00	\$3,900.00	\$35.00	\$5,460.00		\$12,012.00
\$60.00	\$9,360.00	\$45.00	\$7,020.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00	\$25.00	\$3,900.00	\$35.00	\$5,460.00	\$77.00	\$12,012.00
Φ1.67.00	Φ0. 700.00	Ф100.00	ФО 260 00	4100.00	Φ= 200 00	ф 22 5 00	φ11 7 00 00	φ.40. 7 .00	ф 25.7.1 0.00	φ10 7 00	Φ5.564.00
\$165.00	\$8,580.00	·	\$9,360.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$225.00	\$11,700.00	·	\$25,740.00	·	\$5,564.00
\$80.00	\$4,160.00		\$6,500.00	\$15.00	\$780.00	\$155.00	\$8,060.00	\$45.00	\$2,340.00		\$4,628.00
\$33.00 \$33.00	\$5,148.00 \$5,148.00	\$30.00 \$15.00	\$4,680.00 \$2,340.00	\$5.00 \$1.00	\$780.00 \$156.00	\$20.00 \$25.00	\$3,120.00 \$3,900.00	\$35.00 \$1.00	\$5,460.00 \$156.00	\$36.00 \$36.00	\$5,616.00 \$5,616.00
\$33.00	\$3,146.00	\$13.00	\$2,340.00	\$1.00	φ150.00	\$23.00	\$3,900.00	\$1.00	\$130.00	\$30.00	\$5,010.00
Φ07.00	Φ4 040 00	Φ00.00	Φ4.600.00	4250.00	ф12 000 00	Φ77.00	Ф2 000 00	Φ207.00	Φ15 444 OO	Φ.7.7.00	Φ2.064.00
\$95.00	\$4,940.00	·	\$4,680.00		\$13,000.00	\$75.00	, ,	\$297.00	\$15,444.00	·	\$2,964.00
\$45.00	\$2,340.00		\$1,560.00 \$2,340.00		\$52.00	\$10.00 \$20.00	\$520.00	\$45.00	\$2,340.00 \$5,460.00		\$1,560.00
\$33.00 \$33.00	\$5,148.00 \$5,148.00	\$15.00 \$15.00	\$2,340.00	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$156.00 \$156.00	\$20.00	\$3,120.00 \$3,900.00	\$35.00 \$1.00	\$3,460.00	\$18.00	\$2,808.00 \$2,808.00
\$700.00	\$700.00	\$385.00	\$385.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$375.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$276.00	\$2,808.00
Ψ700.00	Ψ700.00	ψυσυ.00	Ψ303.00	Ψ000.00	ΨΟΟΟ•ΟΟ	ψ373.00	ψ313.00	Ψ1,500.00	Ψ1,500.00	Ψ270.00	Ψ270.00
\$125.00	\$6,500.00	\$120.00	\$6,240.00	\$50.00	\$2,600.00	\$180.00	\$9,360.00	\$297.00	\$15,444.00	\$93.00	\$4,836.00
\$80.00	\$4,160.00		\$6,968.00	\$10.00	\$520.00	\$75.00	\$3,900.00	\$45.00	\$2,340.00		\$8,112.00
\$45.00	\$7,020.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00	\$5.00	\$780.00	\$50.00	\$7,800.00	\$35.00	\$5,460.00	·	\$5,772.00
\$45.00	\$7,020.00		. ,		\$156.00	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$35.00	· ·		\$5,772.00
\$155.00	\$8,060.00	\$240.00	\$12,480.00	\$50.00	\$2,600.00	\$375.00	\$19,500.00	\$396.00	\$20,592.00	\$142.00	\$7,384.00
\$100.00	\$5,200.00		\$10,764.00		\$52.00	\$275.00	\$14,300.00	\$45.00	\$2,340.00		\$3,120.00
\$45.00	\$7,020.00	\$30.00	\$4,680.00	\$1.00	\$156.00	\$40.00	\$6,240.00	\$35.00	\$5,460.00		\$11,700.00
\$45.00	\$7,020.00		\$4,680.00	\$1.00	\$156.00	\$35.00	,	\$35.00	· ·		\$11,856.00
•										-	

Seasonal Ef	fects, LLC	Ameriscapes Management	s Landscape Services, LLc	Crew Lab Land		D3 Enviros	scape, LLC	Around 2IT Service	Landscape es, Inc.	Duval La Mainte	-
Maitla	nd, FL	Orlando, FL		Sanfoi	Sanford, FL		Orlando, FL		Apopka, FL		o, FL
Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Unit Price Total		Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
\$80.00	\$4,160.00	\$30.00	\$1,560.00	\$75.00	\$3,900.00	\$30.00	\$1,560.00	\$285.00	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$728.00
\$40.00	\$2,080.00	\$60.00	\$3,120.00	\$10.00	\$520.00	\$25.00	\$1,300.00	\$45.00	\$2,340.00	\$15.00	\$780.00
\$33.00	\$5,148.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00	\$10.00	\$1,560.00	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$30.00	\$4,680.00	\$3.00	\$468.00
\$33.00	\$5,148.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00	\$1.00	\$156.00	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$30.00	\$4,680.00	\$3.00	\$468.00
\$80.00	\$4,160.00	\$30.00	\$1,560.00	\$50.00	\$2,600.00	\$30.00	\$1,560.00	\$285.00	\$14,820.00	\$14.00	\$728.00
\$40.00	\$2,080.00	\$60.00	\$3,120.00		\$520.00	\$75.00	\$3,900.00	\$45.00	\$2,340.00	\$45.00	\$2,340.00
\$35.00	\$5,460.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00	\$10.00	\$1,560.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00	\$35.00	\$5,460.00	\$5.00	\$780.00
\$35.00	\$5,460.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00	\$5.00	\$780.00	\$50.00	\$7,800.00	\$35.00	\$5,460.00	\$5.00	\$780.00
_		_								_	
\$45.00	\$2,340.00	\$30.00	\$1,560.00	\$50.00	\$2,600.00	\$30.00	\$1,560.00	\$285.00	\$14,820.00	\$14.00	\$728.00
\$45.00	\$2,340.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$1.00	\$52.00	\$25.00	\$1,300.00	\$45.00	\$2,340.00	\$7.00	\$364.00
\$33.00	\$5,148.00	\$10.00	\$1,560.00	\$5.00	\$780.00	\$40.00	\$6,240.00	\$30.00	\$4,680.00	\$5.00	\$780.00
\$33.00	\$5,148.00	\$10.00	\$1,560.00	\$5.00	\$780.00	\$40.00	\$6,240.00	\$30.00	\$4,680.00	\$5.00	\$780.00
\$15.00	\$1,560.00	\$30.00	\$3,120.00	\$15.00	\$1,560.00	\$40.00	\$4,160.00	\$45.00	\$4,680.00	\$7.00	\$728.00
\$15.00	\$1,560.00		,		\$104.00	\$15.00	\$1,560.00	·	\$4,680.00		\$728.00
\$20.00	\$2,080.00	·	\$1,040.00		\$104.00	\$5.00	\$520.00		\$1,560.00		\$312.00
\$20.00	\$2,080.00		\$1,040.00	\$1.00	\$104.00	\$5.00	\$520.00	\$15.00	\$1,560.00	\$3.00	\$312.00
										7	
\$15.00	\$1,560.00	\$30.00	\$3,120.00	\$75.00	\$7,800.00	\$37.00	\$3,848.00	\$45.00	\$4,680.00		\$728.00
\$15.00	\$1,560.00		\$1,560.00		\$104.00	\$13.00	\$1,352.00	\$25.00	\$2,600.00		\$728.00
\$20.00	\$2,080.00	-	\$1,040.00		\$104.00	\$5.00	\$520.00	\$15.00	\$1,560.00		\$312.00
\$20.00	\$2,080.00		\$1,040.00		\$104.00	\$5.00	\$520.00	\$15.00	\$1,560.00		\$312.00

	ffects, LLC nd, FL	Ameriscapes Landscape Management Services, LLc Orlando, FL		Land	oor/ MMG scape rd, FL	D3 Enviroscape, LLC Orlando, FL		Servic	C Landscape es, Inc. ka, FL	Duval La Mainte Orland	nance
Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$35.00	· ·		\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00		\$3,250.00
\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00
\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$52.50		\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00
\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$37.50	\$1,875.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00
\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$52.50	,	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$45.00	,	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$130.00	\$6,500.00
\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$37.50	\$1,875.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$130.00	\$6,500.00
100%		20%		5%		15%		20%		40%	
\$55.00	\$1,375.00		\$1,125.00		\$500.00	\$25.00		\$55.00	\$1,375.00		\$3,125.00
\$55.00	\$1,375.00		\$1,125.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00
\$55.00	\$1,375.00		\$1,125.00		\$500.00	\$20.00	\$500.00		\$1,375.00		\$3,125.00
\$55.00	\$1,375.00		\$1,125.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00
\$90.00	\$90.00	\$ 75.00	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$30.00

Seasonal Ei Maitla	,	Management	s Landscape Services, LLc do, FL	Crew Lab Lands Sanfor	scape		scape, LLC do, FL	Servic	C Landscape es, Inc. ka, FL	Duval La Mainte Orlane	enance
Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$45,000.00	\$0.20	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$37,500.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$160.00	\$80,000.00
\$11.00	\$550.00	\$ 60.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.15	\$7.50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$4.60	\$230.00
\$11.00	\$550.00	\$ 60.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.15	\$7.50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$4.60	\$230.00
\$11.00	\$550.00	\$ 60.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.15	\$7.50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$4.60	\$230.00
\$11.00	\$550.00		\$3,000.00		\$7.50	\$50.00	,	\$25.00	\$1,250.00		\$230.00
\$55.00	\$1,375.00		\$625.00	\$0.15	\$3.75	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$25.00	\$625.00
\$35.00	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00		\$2,000.00	\$30.00	, ,	\$14.00	\$1,400.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$2,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
\$35.00	\$3,500.00		\$5,250.00		\$2,000.00	\$45.00		\$21.00	\$2,100.00	\$67.50	\$6,750.00
\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 37.50	\$3,750.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$16.50	\$1,650.00	\$37.50	\$3,750.00

Seasonal Ef Maitla	,	Ameriscapes Landscape Management Services, LLc Orlando, FL		Crew Labor/ MMG Landscape Sanford, FL		D3 Enviroscape, LLC Orlando, FL		Around 2IT Landscape Services, Inc. Apopka, FL		Duval La Mainte Orlane	enance
Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 52.50	\$5,250.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00
\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 37.50	\$3,750.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
	\$234,659.00		\$251,881.00		\$94,505.75		\$270,455.00		\$296,316.00		\$309,883.00
3%/7	Days		-		-		Days		-		-
						6%	\$254,227.70				
	No		Yes		No		No		Yes		No
	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
N/	'A	N	/A	N/A		2012	26397	N	/A	N	'A
	-		-		-	7/31	/2018		-		_
	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
1 Original Electron		_	al/1 Copy/ nic Copy		al/1 Copy/ nic Copy	_	al/1 Copy/ nic Copy		ıl/1 Copy/ nic Copy	_	opy/Electronic py